e scanned copy shall be uploaded in Government E-Marketing (GeM) website  without which tende
rs are likely to be rejected.

4.     Tenderers are requested to submit following:                             
a)     Tender Fee of Nil (Rupees Nil)

b)    Offers should be accompanied by an Earnest money deposit of Rs. 3,23,400 (Rupees
Three Lakhs Twenty Three Thousand Four  Hundred Only).  failing which the offe
r shall be rejected. E.M.D shall be by way of a Demand Draft payable at  State Bank of I
ndia, Pulivendula (IFSC:0989) drawn in favour of Uranium Corporation of India Limited, 
trough any Indian nationalized bank  EMD shall not bear any interest.